NVENT CADDY MACROFIX NON-INSULATED VENTILATION DUCT CLAMP
CERTIFICATIONS
FEATURES
Complete hanger assembly comes out of the box ready to install (sizes up to 600 mm)
Increased opening angle easily accommodates all standard-sized spiral ducts (sizes up to 600 mm)
Quick locking system prevents the hanger from accidently opening when duct is moved or adjusted (sizes up to 600 mm)
Quick locking system easily closes with one hand (sizes up to 600 mm)
Thread impression retains quick locking captive screw and prevents it from falling out during installation

Temperature: -50 to 110 °C
Table 1/2
Catalog
Number
Article
Number
Outer
Diameter
(OD)
Rod Size
(RS) Width (W) Thickness
(T)
Screw
Diameter
(Sc)
MFVN0100EG 586503 100 mm 8, 10" 20 mm 1 mm 6
MFVN0125EG 586505 125 mm 8, 10" 20 mm 1 mm 6
MFVN0150EG 586507 150 mm 8, 10" 20 mm 1 mm 6
MFVN0160EG 586508 160 mm 8, 10" 20 mm 1 mm 6
MFVN0200EG 586510 200 mm 8, 10" 20 mm 1 mm 6
MFVN0250EG 586512 250 mm 8, 10" 21 mm 1.25 mm 6
MFVN0315EG 586515 315 mm 8, 10" 21 mm 1.25 mm 6
MFVN0355EG 586516 355 mm 8, 10" 21 mm 1.25 mm 6
MFVN0400EG 586517 400 mm 8, 10" 21 mm 1.25 mm 6
MFVN0450EG 586518 450 mm 8, 10" 21 mm 1.5 mm 6
MFVN0500EG 586519 500 mm 8, 10" 21 mm 1.5 mm 6
MFVN0630EG 586522 630 mm 8, 10" 23 mm 1.75 mm 6
MFVN0800EG 586524 800 mm 8, 10" 23 mm 1.75 mm 6
MFVN1000EG 586526 1000 mm 8, 10" 23 mm 2 mm 6
Table 2/2
Catalog
Number Article Number Screw Length
(L) Angle (a) Static Load (F) Certifications